PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000F7e4w0AB

Customer Name Dipak Das

19/6/C/1 RATHIN PAL SARANI,, 3NO NATUNGRAM, WATER
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Address TANK.+RISHRA, P.O.RISHRA MOREPUKUR+West
Bengal+712250
Contact Number 8420495506

Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

personal loan

West Bengal 712250

Yes

Local

Dipak Das

Self

Water tank

Medium

No

8420495506

42
Below Metric
Aadhar Card

Married

Yes

Business Owner



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1

(Name)

Neighbour Check 1

(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2

(Name)

Neighbour Check 2

(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status

Remarks

Owned
80000

Not Seen

Posh

10

Pakka

1200

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV),
Furniture

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area
Yes

Mousumi Das

Positive

20

Dipti Das

Positive

18

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
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Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

No
Residential
22.7257219
88.3341925
42947
2025-08-05
13:38:20

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 19/6/C/1 RATHIN PAL SARANI,, 3NO
NATUNGRAM, WATER TANK.+RISHRA, P.O.RISHRA
MOREPUKUR+WEST BENGAL+712250 ON 05-08-2025
13:38:20., AND THE APPLICANT, DIPAK DAS WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-05

Time of Allocation 08:27:16

residence_photo_with_name_plate

14/5, Rishra, Hoog_ ! X West Bengal 7?2250,

05-08-2025'01:36:54 pm

%izﬁggggg-%%é%quggﬂlgust 2025 at 1:36 pm
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residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

- P
?, ﬂ 25' : ra “Chinsurah, Wést B
%42 669%3344&3202

14/5/Rishra, Hooghlx West Bengal 712250,
05-08-2025'01:3
2-2 72549}-]7%%@31%29119u5t 2025 at 1:36 pm

Pincodé™




57 Photo with Agent

P
Badadd 053&5%%

58 Photo of ID Proof

: D, Babanari, Rishra, Chinsurah, West B¢
05 08 2025 01:34:54 pm

2-2 125 %ﬁ'g%g%?ﬂ;zqsﬁugust 2025 at 1:34 pm

Pincod

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 05-08-2025 13:38:20
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A WN

Name of Checker for FV Report




